CM-HT/12CQ
Design, Manufacture, Supply Airfield Lighting and Obstruction Lighting Products
LED 8’’ Flush FATO
Heliport Perimeter Inset Light
CM-HT/12CQ flush helipad light proved to be reliable quality and installed at all kinds of helipads worldwide.
Heliport Perimeter Light is used for night operation, to use omnidirectional green perimeter light lit up the heliport FATO edge area.
Applications:
· Helipads at rootiop, surface ground, ships, helidecks,etc.

· Wind speed: 80m/s.
Drawings:
Ordering codes:
Type
CM-HT12 G:  Green
B:  Blue
R:  Red
W: White
Y:   Yellow
Output Lamp
AC: 100/250V
DC:  10/30V
VB:  Variable brightness¹
SC:   Switchable dual color²
Treatment
MT ³
¹ Variable brightness, 3 level brightness controlled.
² Switchable dual colors, omnidirec�onal, manual switch to